Thomas Research Products
SSL Solutions Faster Than The Speed Of Light TM
The LED Core™ is a series of highly integrated modules that combine Light Engine,
Driver/Power Supplies, Optics and Passive Thermal Management.
Thomas Research Products capitalizes on our years of experience in the lighting industry
and LED driver expertise to offer fixture manufacturers a turn-key opportunity to overcome
cost and time barriers to LED system development. Our module matches the LED Driver to
the LEDs. And with the optics, the system is designed to specific lighting requirements of

Thomas Research Products
SSL Solutions Faster Than The Speed Of Light TM
Part Number System
Watts
Initial
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt
Replaces
HID lamp*
Energy
Savings†
TR-SS1-e36G 42 4072 97 100W HPS 88W
TR-SS1-e48G 56 5429 97 150W MH 144W
TR-SS1-e64G 75 7202 96 175W MH 135W
TR-SS1-36G 40 3239 81 100W HPS 90W
TR-SS1-48G 55 4370 80 150W MH 145W
TR-SS1-64G 71 5689 80 150W MH 129W
Part Number System
Watts
Initial
Lumens
Lumens
Per Watt
Replaces
HID lamp*
Energy
Savings†
TR-SS1-e36C 41 2925 71 70W HPS 50W
TR-SS1-e48C 55 3900 71 100W HPS 75W
TR-SS1-e72C 82 5848 71 175W MH 128W
TR-SS1-36C 40 2762 69 70W HPS 51W
TR-SS1-48C 55 3727 68 100W HPS 75W
TR-SS1-72C 80 5525 69 175W MH 130W
The canopy module’s low profile design is ideally suited for luminaires in security, covered entry ways,
and soffit installations. Even wall designs are possible. Features Type “V” Short optics.
The garage module features DLC compliant Type “V” Medium optics.
•  Choose “e” series models for higher efficacy (lumen-per-watt)